
AMCH UKCCH BGCH GRCH (US) Kalypso Man Behind the Curtain SOM 5/1/2014

Kalypso Man Behind the Curtain SOM

UKCCH Altacrest's There Can Be Only One
10/6/2011

Sasquehanna Pasage TR99832701 3/18/2010

AMCH GRCH (US) Tacori's Lyin is a Sin 3/4/2007

AMCH Whispering Lane Son Of A Beach
3/15/2005

AMCH Icon She's All That 1/11/2003

Sasquehanna Pensylwania 9/9/2007

LTCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna
Alen PKR.IX-46380 6/30/2005

RUSCH MOLCH PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI)
Sasquehanna Perelka PKR.IX-43484 5/18/2003

AMCH UKCCH Altacrest's Worth Waiting For
TR80368901 9/29/2008

AMCH Ch Solaris Proud Pony 4-reil Clear/Normal
DNA TR528013/0 6/30/2006

AMCH Woodlyn Last Comic Standing
TR28699801 8/25/2004

AMCH Crazy Horse Lola Cabana, DOM
TR009955-01 12/2/2001

AMCH Risinstar Its All 'Bout Me at Altacrest
tr51363803 4/1/2006

AMCH Shida Hears A Who At Wocket
TR222112/02 3/10/2004

AMCH WK's Buttermilk Biscut Of SmokeMtn
TP19220101 6/26/2001

Kalypso's Every Kiss Begins with Kay
CHIC#75446 7/28/2010

AMCH Gracieux Star Attraction TR72421605
9/14/2007

Merlyn T'Other White Meat O'Woodlyn
TR49202006 3/8/2006

AMCH Woodlyn Last Comic Standing
TR28699801 8/25/2004

Proud Pony Your Excellency 0000 4/30/2004

AMCH Kotickee's Steel Magnolia, DOM
TR03389403 5/24/2002

AMCH Stonehill Cold Kotickee Steel TN95523004
7/4/1999

Kotickee's Love Song 0000 10/1/1997

AMCH Kalypso's Holly Berry 12/21/2004

Gaea's Flame-N-My Heart 0000 12/20/2003

AMCH Shamar Acres' Pockhet Pony 0000
9/29/1999

Gaea's Wild Irish Rose 0000 9/17/2000

Kalypso's Mustang Sally TR 02236201 5/16/2002

AMCH Tobore Barefoot Sunday Blues 0000
9/24/1998

AMCH Tamoshire Tallyho Kalypso DOM
10/28/1998
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